L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2026
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

HORIZON Adjustable Framing Spotlight, High Output
Track Lighting
Ordering Guide
Body
Constructed from aluminum, this LED
track fixture features an aesthetically
pleasing smooth cylindrical shape.
Dimming
The track fixture is dimmable when
used with compatible dimmable driver
(Consult factory for compatible drivers
and dimmers).
Adjustability
Adjustable up to 135° tilt and 355°
rotation to allow for spotlight into
multiple directions.
LED Characteristics
Efficient LED chip maintains uniform
intensity with a typical luminous flux up
to 1500 lumens, with a typical CRI of 90.
Available in 2700 K, 3000 K, 3500 K and
4000 K correlated color temperature.
Mounting
This LED fixture is designed to be simple
and convenient, with Multiple mounting
options for various applications: track,
track pendant, Monopoint and pendant.
Framing Projector Adapter
(GOBO Compatible)
Field-installable framing projector
adapter designed to provide precise
beam shaping and pattern projection
for enhanced lighting control.
Features adjustable shutters for clean,
sharp beam cuts and is compatible
with custom-made GOBO lenses
for projecting logos, graphics, or
architectural details. Ideal for retail,
hospitality, gallery, and architectural
applications requiring flexibility, visual
impact, and refined light control.
REV 5.20.26
Connect Type
Leave blank for non-Track
A : A-Line
H : H-Style
L : L-Style
LL : Liteline (TK Track)
P2 : 2-Circuit Powergear
P3 : 3-Circuit Powergear
-HZ15- NN F
SPECIFICATION
Approved Location Dry / Indoor
Application Track
Certification cETLus
Beam Spread 20°- 30°
Color Temperature 2700 K / 3000 K / 3500 K
/ 4000 K
CRI 90
Dimmable Yes
Lumens Up to 1500
Lumens per Watt Up to 100
TM-30 Annex E P2 / V- / F3
Voltage 120V
Wattage 15W